

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/9			<p data-bbox="662 499 861 521">AO No.427 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 564 1358 598">Mr. Devesh Upreti, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 600 1302 633">Service is awaited on the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="662 636 1382 696">List along with AO No.381 of 2025 on 22.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="940 748 1382 786">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1026 788 1203 822">08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 824 719 846">Sanjay</p>